
Start 
time

Yacht name Sail # WPYC 
#

Skipper Yacht type     Race 20 
4 Mar

Total Drop 1 Drop 2 Drop 3 Total-3 Place

5.46 Only a Journey 1309 114 Morgan Shipp J24 1 475 54 52 45 324 1

5.46 Waiata II WP 111 46 Richard Lock Mummery 55 2 931 75 73 69 714 53

5.39 Isabelle M 94 93 Sandy Richardson Phantom 33 3 1189 78 77 75 959 83

5.54 Huon Lass 452 78 Paul Montague Clark 39 4 620 66 64 54 436 18

5.51 MIG 29 Michael Warby Catalina 320 5 723 75 73 66 509 30

5.42 Faerie 136 Thomas Skinner W D Bailey 6 716 73 70 66 507 29

5.44 Laura 3927 48 David Boyd North Shore 27 7 559 56 55 52 396 10

5.45 Escapade C 200 36 Nick Schmidt Jeanneau SO36 8 1120 77 75 75 893 78

5.40 Mimi 2591 59 Tudor Hobincu Endeavour 28 9 769 78 76 71 544 38

5.42 Falkor 4375 44 Sam Collins Holland 25 10 722 75 61 61 525 33

5.49 Sylvia C80 3 Larry Eastwood Gaff Couta Boat 26 11 649 75 61 48 465 22

5.40 Sisu 24 Cleveland Rose Spacesailer 24 12 730 73 69 61 527 35

5.52 Margreta 60 Jon Hoile Griffin 13 918 77 76 73 692 50

5.58 Allegro 6263 91 Dave Morgan Sydney 32 14 471 44 42 41 344 2

5.59 Sequel 3879 5 Michael Doherty Farr 1020 15 699 77 73 70 479 26

5.58 TBA beta AUS1183 110 I James & B Fowler Etchells 16 1068 77 76 75 840 66

5.59 Crush AUS 198 15 Skip Etchells 17 604 78 71 55 400 12

5.58 Impact AUS 949 98 Rob Burgers Etchells 18 484 52 39 38 355 5

6.02 True Colours Too N 115 55 Steve Crosby Corsair F24 tri 19 746 77 65 61 543 37

5.57 Sailor Moon 6232 137 Christopher Canty North Shore 370 20 680 75 71 67 467 23

5.30 Navy Lark 27 49 Terry Stewart Clifton 700 21 1081 78 75 73 855 71

5.49 Papillon 7245 111 Gary Timm Dufour 360 22 1086 77 76 73 860 72

5.54 Fern 318 101 Ian Ritchie Center Harbor 31 23 736 71 70 69 526 34

5.56 Shakedown AUS 1135 120 T Longhurst & P Mace Etchells 23 605 78 75 52 400 12

5.49 Windstormer 98 99 Seamus O’Hart Diamond 30 24 791 73 71 67 580 44

5.56 Pinta Bay 349 34 Frank Milner Jeanneau SO349 25 488 46 45 45 352 3

5.54 The Life of Riley 55 75 G & J Winterbottom Ross 780 26 543 56 56 43 388 7

5.59 North of Sydney AUS 1273 127 John Harris Etchells 27 1003 75 75 70 783 61

5.57 Greybeard AUS 1219 142 Malcolm Bradford Etchells 28 602 51 48 48 455 19

5.47 Amanda 2061 70 Jay McCord Ed Monk Sloop 35 29 716 77 69 69 501 28

5.55 Synergy AUS 1272 138 Edward Curry-Hyde Etchells 30 582 67 50 48 417 14

5.47 Uisce MH 231 118 Max Van Biene North Shore 31 31 738 77 76 69 516 31

5.56 Karma WP 102 102 Paddy Broughton Etchells 32 562 56 48 40 418 15

5.53 Wild Goats WP 14 14 Rob McKechnie Soling 27 33 497 65 39 39 354 4

5.54 Yarrawa AUS 1443 64 Jennifer Knox Etchells 34 684 75 69 65 475 25

5.49 Island Trader B 7681 149 Paul Bolliger Farr 1020 35 1076 78 76 75 847 68

5.49 Merapin 5679 67 Scott Golding Catalina 34 36 585 67 46 44 428 17

5.44 Saffier 181 17 Peter Hrones Saffier Classic 26 37 1058 78 77 75 828 64

5.51 Ride On Time 2961 80 Nick Mason Sonata 8 38 530 56 43 43 388 7

5.57 Midnight's Promise 7193 68 Peter Graham Jeanneau Sunfast 37 39 947 78 76 75 718 55

5.43 Gazelle 1901 41 Graham Davis Defiance 30 40 1179 78 77 76 948 82

6.03 Mak Mak 38 8 Stephen Hosking Brenta 38 41 926 75 70 67 714 53

5.44 Killy 6313 13 Nick Reader North Shore 27 42 785 78 73 67 567 42

5.52 Moon 343 65 Shane Beashel Soling 27 43 698 70 66 65 497 27

5.44 L'Orient II MH 261 119 Steven King Cavalier 32 44 964 78 76 75 735 56

5.45 Bandersnatch 7388 143 Stuart Poignand Peterson 30 45 533 57 53 53 370 6

5.40 Sail la vie 7148 74 Kara Walter Hanse 315 46 734 70 61 58 545 39

5.56 Umami USA 16 Tim Stranack Etchells 47 734 78 71 67 518 32

5.47 Sylphine II WP 1 1 Ken Gardiner Colleen 25 48 1012 73 73 70 796 62

5.59 Wimmera 1312 31 Ian Craig Etchells 49 564 61 58 49 396 10

6.00 Rhapsody AUS 35 85 Chris Hancock 5.5 Metre 50 1077 78 76 75 848 69

5.57 Alpha Crucis AUS 61 25 Martin Cross 5.5 Metre 51 791 78 75 65 573 43

5.36 Wanderer 19 Angus Stranack Spacesailer 24 52 828 78 69 67 614 46

5.52 Antares AUS 29 38 T & D Hamilton 5.5 Metre 53 1314 78 77 76 1083 98

5.41 Malua Tu 4781 21 H Moxham & B Major North Shore 27 54 754.5 64 64 60 566.5 41

5.37 Alpha 113 113 Daniel Chomicki Pacific 27 55 584 55 54 54 421 16

5.45 Response 2127 18 Andrew Terrey Tasman Seabird 36 56 657 78 61 56 462 20

5.38 Shazbut 2978 35 Mat Wright Hutton 28 57 662 69 66 64 463 21

5.38 Lagavulin 95 Chris Allison Clansman 30 58 1231 78 77 76 1000 89
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5.36 Andromeda II WP 129 129 Brenden Delaney Ericson 27 59 862 73 71 69 649 48

5.39 Cobber WP 39 39 Sam & Darren Skinner Contessa 25 60 734 77 70 60 527 35

5.32 Sybil AUS 25 140 Andrew Woodward Top Hat 25 61 1070 77 76 73 844 67

5.37 SuzieQ 27 Stephen Riley Spacesailer 27 62 1210 78 77 75 980 85

5.37 Florrie 1907 90 Michael Bell 24' Gaff Cutter 63 776.5 63 62 60 591.5 45

5.44 Sassenach 21507? 126 Francis George Beneteau 351 64 1274 78 77 76 1043 93

5.50 Cariad C117 4 James George Gaff Couta Boat 26 74 997 75 74 73 775 60

5.43 Janet M 608 7 Tom Spithill Spacesailer 24 74 1091 77 76 75 863 74

5.48 Kathleen Mary C90 9 Kelly Holder Gaff Couta Boat 26 74 1259 78 77 76 1028 91

5.33 Bagatelle TH 1813 22 Ian Holley Top Hat 25 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.38 Silent Cop 23 Tim Dempsey Hood 23 74 1132 78 76 75 903 79

5.45 Drum 264 26 Geoff Dolphin Soling 27 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.54 Dictator S 350 28 Geoff Croshaw Duncanson 38 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

6.04 Krakatoa 8383 30 P Herrmann & K Zeleny Young Super 30 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.55 Crackerjack 5650 42 David Grice Mount Gay 30 74 1079 77 75 75 852 70

5.53 Mirage 43 Michael Rosman Soling 27 74 915 76 74 73 692 50

5.32 Mystic 7 6355 45 John O'Neill Swanson 36 74 1279 78 77 75 1049 95

5.48 Bess 47 Dominique Peyrous Soling 27 74 1231 77 75 74 1005 90

5.56 Resurgent 1052 52 Rick Hall Etchells 74 693 76 74 73 470 24

5.48 Questing 569 61 Lochiel Crafter Alan Payne 35 74 963 76 74 70 743 57

5.38 Lady Lucille 163 63 Joe Schreiner Snook 27 74 1091 77 75 74 865 76

5.49 Kama III 4463 71 David Cunningham Beneteau First 34 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.54 Sharona 72 Mick Cardiff Etchells 74 1100 75 75 74 876 77

5.55 Cazbar 732 73 Dick Hughes Etchells 74 598 76 74 55 393 9

5.46 Shralpy 76 David Pollock Soling 27 74 1085 75 75 74 861 73

6.11 Revolver 7079 79 Michael Ritchie Ritchie 38 74 1318 78 77 76 1087 99

5.55 Young At Heart 6381 82 Simon Grosser Young 88 74 992 78 74 73 767 59

5.45 Theory 4066 86 Liam Jeory Cavalier 32 74 890 77 75 74 664 49

6.00 The Gaffer 1435 87 Rob Frayne J99 74 1063 78 77 75 833 65

6.02 Anitra May MH 888 88 T & C McLennan Peter Cole 33 74 1218 78 76 75 989 87

5.41 Mystique S282 92 Peter Dulson Santana 28 74 1311 78 77 76 1080 97

5.52 Judith Pihl 31 94 Phil Pryke William Fife 6m 74 1087 76 74 73 864 75

5.43 Maskerade 4749 97 Peter Bergman Phantom 33 74 765 74 73 65 553 40

5.39 Gem 1 104 Charles Wright LFH Rozinante 28 74 1227 77 76 75 999 88

6.02 Matador 11010 105 Karl Nielsen MAT 10/10 74 923 76 75 74 698 52

5.58 Panchax 6407 107 J Scholten & S Parker Stewart 34 74 604 74 70 45 415 13

5.36 Libis 96 108 Jesse Vick S&S Deb 33 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.55 Selkie 9201 109 John Levy J92 74 1171 76 75 74 946 81

5.50 Allora 7051 115 Alistair Wells Elan 320 74 860 76 75 74 635 47

5.50 Heaven 5728 116 Vladan Blagojevic Beneteau First 33.7 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.48 Mynooka B389 122 Onno Schenk Jeanneau SO389 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.51 Squarrk 7190 123 Adam Havryliv Far East 28 74 1155 74 73 71 937 80

5.43 Mariko 131 131 Paul Taylor Peterson Santana 30 74 1270 77 75 75 1043 93

5.54 Anduril M 224 132 Sophie Rowe Sydney 32 74 1266 78 76 75 1037 92

5.57 Sun Tzu AUS 1088 141 Jonathan Macleod Etchells 74 1297 78 77 75 1067 96

5.57 Maykhala 02020 144 Simon Johnson Dovell 42 74 1194 78 77 76 963 84

5.52 Sea Tiger AUS 754 145 Hugh Loewenthal Etchells 74 971 75 74 71 751 58

5.43 Ventura 1893 146 Stephen Robson Huon Pine Sloop 39 74 1335 78 77 76 1104 100

5.42 Sumomo 4737 147 Andrew Plumley Sheerline 747 74 1037 77 76 74 810 63

5.57 Wayward AUS 442 150 Paul Catts Etchells 74 1217 78 77 76 986 86


